QUESTION NO 8

By Councillor Osler for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 26 August 2021

Question	(1)	How many road gullies are on the "sensitive" list?
Answer	(1)	
Question	(2)	Where are they (broken down by ward)?
Answer	(2)	
Question	(3)	What criteria are applied to meet sensitive status?
Answer	(3)	
Question	(4)	What resourcing and prioritisation is applied to gullies on the sensitive list compared to other gullies not on the list?
Answer	(4)	
Question	(5)	Is the sensitive list the highest priority list - if not
Answer	(5)	
_		
Question	(6)	What is?
Question Answer	(6) (6)	What is?
		What is? Please can the questions 1,2,3,4, be applied to 6 if applicable